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DATE
NAMES ORGANISATION | CONTACT DETAILS ADDRESS UPDATED
Rob Bentley Email:
bentleyafrica@gmail.com
Carel Hancke | Chief Executive | Cell: 082 873 6045
Officer Email: carel@tolacon.com
Tola
Construction
Mr. Harry Nel | Adjacent Cell: 082 338 8285 P.0. Box 533
Landowner Email: jeppenel@yahoo.co.uk De Wildt
0251
Mr. Johannes | Adjacent Email: hansvr@labapro.co.za
Lodewyk Landowner
Janse Van
Rensburg
_ Tel: 012 318 9113/9569
Mpho Madibeng Fax: 086 265 3616
: 08 Dec
Magasa Local Email: . o
Municipality mphomagasa@madibeng.gov.z e
a
Ouma Department of | Tel: 018 389 5156 =
Skosana Enviro North Email: oskosana@nwpg.gov. za- '2015
feest HB
(Mmabatho)
Motshabi Department of | Tel: 072 157 8434 i
Mohlalisi Enviro North Email: :
. 2015
West
HB
(Rustenburg)
Mpho Sebole | Eskom North Cell: 082 560 5447 43 Boom 09 Dec
West Tell: 014 565 1133 Street, 2015 HB
Email: sebolemd@eskom.co.za | Rustenburg

ENVIRONMENT

BETTER FOR THE

SUSTAINABLE

GROWTH
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ENVIRONMENTAL

CC

Fax: 011 388 0723
Email: anton@offgridtech.co.za

Mr T Lenake | Bojanala Tell: 014 523 5000 Director’s 09 Dec
Platinum Office. 49 2015 HB
District Heytek
Municipality Street.
Bojanala
Platinum
District
Municipality
Rustenburg
0300
John Wesson | Regional Cell: 083 444 7649
Manager Fax: 086 614 2338
North West Email:
Wildlife & jwesson@wessanorth.co.za
Environment
Society of SA
Johan CalcuPlan Cell: 0834912793
Fax: 086 647 2640
Email: johan@calcuplan.com
Chris Commercial Tel: 012 258 3012
Hattingh Agent Fax: 086 514 3571
PTH Properties | Cell: 082 653 4756
B Email: -
chris@pthproperties.co.za
Chris.mooiuitsig@telkomsa.net
Anton de Off Grid Tel: 012 253 2930
Swardt Technologies Cell: 082 893 5316




DRAFT EIAR: DEA Reft: 14/12/16/3/3/2/850

ol
~hakanani

EXVIRONMENTAL

Cynthia Madibeng Tel: 012 253 2425
Dreyer Pulse Cell: 082 376 4229
Email:
cynthiadreyer@ymail.com
Daleen van Kormorant Cell: 072 953 0071
Manen Email:
daleen@kormorant.co.za
Annelien ‘Land Tel: 012 421 3046
Pretorius Development Fax: 012 421 4793
Manager Email: PreAnn@eskom.co.za
Eskom
Robert North West Tel: 014 597 3597
Nemanashi Department of | Email:
Economic rnemanashi@nwpg.gov.za
Development,
Environment,
Conservation
and Tourism
Queen Rural, Tell (014) 597 3597 80 Kerk 20/01/201
Imasiku Environmental | Cell: 083 961 6155 Street 6 (HB)
& Agricultural | Email: Qlmasiku@nwpg.gov.za | Private Bag
Development x82298
(North West) 0300 e
READ Rustenburg
Queen | Rural, Tell (014) 597 3597 80 Kerk 20/01/201
Imasiku Environmental | Cell: 072 668 1339 Street 6 (HB)
Pertunia & Agricultural | Email: pmphaki@nwpg.gov.za | Private Bag
Mphaki Development x82298
(North West) 0300
READ Rustenburg
Ms. National Office 244
Ntlokwana Department of | Delten Building
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Nompumelel | Agriculture, Anne Botha & Union Street
0 Forestry and Pretoria
Fisheries 0001
Tel: 012 319 6000
Fax: 012 329 0000
Email: dlusm@daff.gov.za
Mrs. Colette | South African 21 Rockridge Road
Scheermeyer | Heritage Parktown
Resaurces 2194
Agency Tel: 021 462 4502
(SAHRA) Fax: 021 462 4509
Email:
cscheemeyer@sahra.org.za
Mr. Philemon | Department of | Private Bag X 313
Khwinana Water Affairs Pretoria
0001
Tel: 012 392 1356
Email: khwinap@dwa.gov.za
Mr. Chris Civil Aviation Private Bag X73
Isherwood Authority Halfway House

1685

Tel: 011 545 1490

Fax; 011 545 1451

Email: isherwoodc@caa.co.za




